

Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDGIR

Dist - Latur-(M.S) 413517

SELF STUDY REPORT FOR NAAC- CYCLE-3



Criterion VI: Governance, Leadership and Management

Key Indicator- 6.2 Strategy Development and Deployment

6.2.1 QIM The institutional perspective plan is effectively deployed and the functioning of the institutional bodies is effective and efficient as visible from policies, administrative setup, appointment, service rules,

List of Supporting Documents

Sr. No.	Description	Download
1.	Administrative Organogram	View Document
2.	Perspective Plan	View Document
3.	KSPM Constitution	View Document
4.	UGC Regulations	View Document
5.	MH Public Universities Act	View Document
6.	SRTM University Statute	View Document
7.	College Code of Conduct	View Document
8.	College Development Committee Meetings Record	View Document
9.	Advertisements of Teaching and Non-Teaching	View Document
	Posts	
10.	List of Teachers Benefited from Career	View Document
	Advancement Scheme during the last five years	



Kisan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDGIR

Dist: Latur (Maharashtra State)-413517

Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded (M.S.)

• Re-accredited by NAAC at 'B' Grade with 2.78 CGPA.

Accorded 2(f) & 12B Status by UGC.
An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution.
Recipient of "Best College Award" by SRTM University Nanded.

• Sr. College Code No. 309 • Jr. College Index No. 62.10.002 Phone: 02385-256116

Website : https//shivajicollegeudgir.in E-mail: smusrcollege2007@rediffmail.com Dr. Arvind M. Nawale

(M.A.Eng.,Ph.D.) PRINCIPAL I/c.

Est. 1968

Ref. No.

Date: 12/02/2024

DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the data submitted and exhibited in this file has been evaluated and examined by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and is true and correct to the records. This declaration is being submitted for HEIs to obtain NAAC accreditation for the 3^{rd} cycle period from the academic year 2018-19 to 2022-2023.

Date: 12.02.2024

Place: Udgir

Co-ordinator, IQAC Shiva, Mahavidyalaya, Udgir

Shivaji Mahavidyalaya **Udgir Dist.Latur**